ACVIND

October 13, 2021

To,
BSE Ltd.

Listing Dept. / Dept. of Corporate Services

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001

Security Code : 500 101
Security ID : ARVIND

Dear Sir/Madam,

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Listing Dept., Exchange Plaza, 5*" Floor
Plot No. C/1, G. Block

Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra (E)

Mumbai - 400 051

Symbol : ARVIND

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, we are forwarding herewith intimation regarding loss of share certificates
received from Link Intime India Private Limited, Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For, Arvind Limited/

ol
R.V. Bhimani

Company Secreta

Encl.: as above

Arvind Limited,

Naroda Road,

Ahmedabad. 380 025, India
Tel: +9179 68268000

CIN: L17119G)1931PLCO00093



Transfer
No

Transfer
Date

Folio No

Name

Stop Transfer Register

Arvind Limited

Certificate No.

From

To

Distinctive No

From

To

LINKIntime

No Of
Shares

Reason

ST33661

ST33662

ST33663

ST33664

ST33665

ST33666

ST33667

ST33653

ST33654

ST33655

ST33656

ST33657

ST33658

ST33659

ST33660

09/10/2021

09/10/2021

09/10/2021

09/10/2021

09/10/2021

09/10/2021

09/10/2021

09/10/2021

09/10/2021

09/10/2021

09/10/2021

09/10/2021

09/10/2021

09/10/2021

09/10/2021

HA1460

HA1460

HA1460

HA1460

HA1460

HA1460

HA1460

HA1460

HA1460

HA1460

HA1460

HA1460

HA1460

HA1460

HA1460

HARSHAD
MAHENDRARAI
RANA
HARSHAD
MAHENDRARAI
RANA
HARSHAD
MAHENDRARAI
RANA
HARSHAD
MAHENDRARAI
RANA
HARSHAD
MAHENDRARAI
RANA
HARSHAD
MAHENDRARAI
RANA
HARSHAD
MAHENDRARAI
RANA
HARSHAD
MAHENDRARAI
RANA
HARSHAD
MAHENDRARAI
RANA
HARSHAD
MAHENDRARAI
RANA
HARSHAD
MAHENDRARAI
RANA
HARSHAD
MAHENDRARAI
RANA
HARSHAD
MAHENDRARAI
RANA
HARSHAD
MAHENDRARAI
RANA
HARSHAD
MAHENDRARAI
RANA

376413

376414

376415

491254

491255

927001

927002

1355519

1355520

1355521

1355522

2355519

2355520

2355521

2355522

376413

376414

376415

491254

491255

927001

927002

1355519

1355520

1355521

1355522

2355519

2355520

2355521

2355522

9121347

9121357

9121367

11688187

11688207

33581756

33581766

45820181

45820201

45820221

45820241

65503793

65503823

65503853

65503883

9121356

9121366

9121376

11688206

11688216

33581765

33581766

45820200

45820220

45820240

45820252

65503822

65503852

65503882

65503900

10

10

10

20

10

10

20

20

20

12

30

30

30

18

Lost By Holder

Lost By Holder

Lost By Holder

Lost By Holder

Lost By Holder

Lost By Holder

Lost By Holder

Lost By Holder

Lost By Holder

Lost By Holder

Lost By Holder

Lost By Holder

Lost By Holder

Lost By Holder

Lost By Holder

Total :

251

Printed On:

09/10/2021

Page No.



