

October 13, 2021

To, BSE Ltd.

Listing Dept. / Dept. of Corporate Services

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street

Mumbai - 400 001

Security Code: 500 101 Security ID: ARVIND

Dear Sir/Madam,

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Listing Dept., Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor

Plot No. C/1, G. Block

Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra (E)

Mumbai - 400 051

Symbol: ARVIND

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are forwarding herewith intimation regarding loss of share certificates received from Link Intime India Private Limited, Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For, Arvind Limited

R.V. Bhimani Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

Arvind Limited, Naroda Road, Ahmedabad. 380 025, India Tel.; +91 79 68268000 CIN: L17119GJ1931PLC000093

Stop Transfer Register

Arvind Limited



Transfer No	Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.		Distinctive No		No Of	Reason
				From	To	From	To	Shares	
ST33661	09/10/2021	HA1460	HARSHAD MAHENDRARAI RANA	376413	376413	9121347	9121356	10	Lost By Holder
ST33662	09/10/2021	HA1460	HARSHAD MAHENDRARAI RANA	376414	376414	9121357	9121366	10	Lost By Holder
ST33663	09/10/2021	HA1460	HARSHAD MAHENDRARAI RANA	376415	376415	9121367	9121376	10	Lost By Holder
ST33664	09/10/2021	HA1460	HARSHAD MAHENDRARAI RANA	491254	491254	11688187	11688206	20	Lost By Holder
ST33665	09/10/2021	HA1460	HARSHAD MAHENDRARAI	491255	491255	11688207	11688216	10	Lost By Holder
ST33666	09/10/2021	HA1460	RANA HARSHAD MAHENDRARAI	927001	927001	33581756	33581765	10	Lost By Holder
ST33667	09/10/2021	HA1460	RANA HARSHAD MAHENDRARAI	927002	927002	33581766	33581766	1	Lost By Holder
ST33653	09/10/2021	HA1460	RANA HARSHAD MAHENDRARAI	1355519	1355519	45820181	45820200	20	Lost By Holder
ST33654	09/10/2021	HA1460	RANA HARSHAD MAHENDRARAI	1355520	1355520	45820201	45820220	20	Lost By Holder
ST33655	09/10/2021	HA1460	RANA HARSHAD MAHENDRARAI	1355521	1355521	45820221	45820240	20	Lost By Holder
ST33656	09/10/2021	HA1460	RANA HARSHAD MAHENDRARAI	1355522	1355522	45820241	45820252	12	Lost By Holder
ST33657	09/10/2021	HA1460	RANA HARSHAD MAHENDRARAI	2355519	2355519	65503793	65503822	30	Lost By Holder
ST33658	09/10/2021	HA1460	RANA HARSHAD MAHENDRARAI	2355520	2355520	65503823	65503852	30	Lost By Holder
ST33659	09/10/2021	HA1460	RANA HARSHAD MAHENDRARAI	2355521	2355521	65503853	65503882	30	Lost By Holder
ST33660	09/10/2021	HA1460	RANA HARSHAD MAHENDRARAI RANA	2355522	2355522	65503883	65503900	18	Lost By Holder

Total: 251

Printed On: 09/10/2021 Page No. 1